NORTH DAKOTA PRIVATE INVESTIGATION & SECURITY BOARD MEETING AGENDA Thursday May 30, 2024 11:00 A.M. Zoom Conference

- 1. Jermaine Harris Application-Reconsideration of Notice of Intent to Deny Application
- 2. Ellonahmonet Cosey Application
- 3. Executive Session-Attorney Consultation (44-04-19.1(2)) and/or Closed or Confidential Records 44-04-19.2(1) for agenda items 1 & 2
- 4. New request for exemption from EY Unclaimed Property Services LLC (Mark Warren): John Shorey and Chris Redmann
- 5. Complaint against Lakes Area Security, LLC: John Shorey & Chris Redmann
- 6. Personal Defense Center Armed First Responder In School or Ambulance or Firefighter Crew Training Program – Certified Training Course Application Update-John Shorey
- 7. Armed First Responder in School or Ambulance or Firefighter Crew Training Program Draft Forms, Review and Possible Approval-John Shorey
- 8. Application Procedures and Policy Discussion and Update: John Shorey & Chris Redmann
- 9. Backlog Update: John Shorey
- 10. Minutes
- 11. Financial Report
- 12. Adjourn

The Zoom information for the public to join the meeting is as follows:

Topic: ND PISB Regular Meeting Time: May 30, 2024 11:00 AM Central Time (US and Canada)

Join Zoom Meeting https://us02web.zoom.us/j/82796907109?pwd=eUovdjBRaXRobzVST2dOUldiYi9UQT09

Meeting ID: 827 9690 7109 Passcode: 581966

One tap mobile +17193594580,,82796907109#,,,,*581966# US +12532050468,,82796907109#,,,,*581966# US

Dial by your location + 1 719 359 4580 US + 1 253 205 0468 US + 1 253 215 8782 US (Tacoma) + 1 346 248 7799 US (Houston) + 1 669 444 9171 US + 1 669 900 6833 US (San Jose) + 1 564 217 2000 US + 1 646 931 3860 US + 1 646 931 3860 US + 1 689 278 1000 US + 1 689 278 1000 US + 1 301 715 8592 US (Washington DC) + 1 305 224 1968 US + 1 309 205 3325 US +1 312 626 6799 US (Chicago)
+1 360 209 5623 US
+1 386 347 5053 US

• +1 507 473 4847 US

Meeting ID: 827 9690 7109 Passcode: 581966

Find your local number: https://us02web.zoom.us/u/kciW1CqopL

Date of Notice: 5/28/2024 By: John J. Shorey III ND PISB Executive Director